I

10:00 a.m.

10:05 a.m.

10:10 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

/W

Tentative Agenda

National Committee on Vital and Health Statistics
Virtual Meeting — Wednesday June 14, 2023
Info to connect: https://ncvhs.hhs.gov/meetings/full-committee-meeting-13/

Call to Order/Roll Call

Agenda Review

Review of Three Letters for Discussion and Action:

e Recommendations on Updated and New CAQH CORE
Operating Rules to Support Adopted HIPAA Standards

e Recommendations on Updated Version of the X12
Standard for Claims and Electronic Remittance Advice
Transactions (Version 8020)

e Comments on NPRM “HIPAA Privacy Rule to Support
Reproductive Health Care Privacy”

Public Comment

Break

Subcommittee on Standards:

Recommendations on Updated and New CAQH CORE
Operating Rules to Support Adopted HIPAA Standards
e Action: Final recommendations

Subcommittee on Standards:

Recommendations on updated version of the X12 standard
for claims and electronic remittance advice transactions
(Version 8020)

e Action: Final recommendations

Break

Subcommittee on Privacy, Confidentiality and Security
Committee comments on NPRM “HIPAA Privacy Rule to
Support Reproductive Health Care Privacy”

e Action: Final NCVHS comment letter

Page 1 of 2

Rebecca Hines, Executive Secretary
Designated Federal Officer (DFO)

Jacki Monson, NCVHS Chair

Tammy Banks & Rich Landen
Co-chairs, Subcommittee on Standards

Val Watzlaf & Melissa Goldstein
Co-chairs, Subcommittee on Privacy,
Confidentiality and Security

Rebecca Hines, Executive Secretary
Designated Federal Officer (DFO)

Tammy Banks & Rich Landen
Co-chairs, Subcommittee on Standards

Tammy Banks & Rich Landen
Co-chairs, Subcommittee on Standards

Val Watzlaf & Melissa Goldstein
Co-chairs, Subcommittee on Privacy,
Confidentiality and Security

(as of May 23)


https://ncvhs.hhs.gov/meetings/full-committee-meeting-13/

4:30 p.m. Wrap Up & Adjourn Jacki Monson
NCVHS Chair

Upcoming meetings:
July 19-20, 2023 Full Committee in-person (hybrid) meeting
August 3, 2023 Workgroup on Timely and Strategic Action
to Inform ICD-11 Policy: expert roundtable meeting

Page 2 of 2 (as of May 23)



