

Tentative Agenda National Committee on Vital and Health Statistics Virtual Meeting – Wednesday June 14, 2023

Info to connect: https://ncvhs.hhs.gov/meetings/full-committee-meeting-13/

10:00 a.m.	Call to Order/Roll Call	Rebecca Hines, Executive Secretary Designated Federal Officer (DFO)
10:05 a.m.	Agenda Review	Jacki Monson, NCVHS Chair
10:10 a.m.	 Review of Three Letters for Discussion and Action: Recommendations on Updated and New CAQH CORE Operating Rules to Support Adopted HIPAA Standards Recommendations on Updated Version of the X12 Standard for Claims and Electronic Remittance Advice Transactions (Version 8020) 	Tammy Banks & Rich Landen Co-chairs, Subcommittee on Standards
	 Comments on NPRM "HIPAA Privacy Rule to Support Reproductive Health Care Privacy" 	Val Watzlaf & Melissa Goldstein Co-chairs, Subcommittee on Privacy, Confidentiality and Security
11:30 a.m.	Public Comment	Rebecca Hines, Executive Secretary Designated Federal Officer (DFO)
11:45 a.m.	Break	
12:30 p.m.	Subcommittee on Standards: Recommendations on Updated and New CAQH CORE Operating Rules to Support Adopted HIPAA Standards • Action: Final recommendations	Tammy Banks & Rich Landen Co-chairs, Subcommittee on Standards
1:00 p.m.	Subcommittee on Standards: Recommendations on updated version of the X12 standard for claims and electronic remittance advice transactions (Version 8020) Action: Final recommendations	Tammy Banks & Rich Landen Co-chairs, Subcommittee on Standards
2:00 p.m.	Break	
2:15 p.m.	Subcommittee on Privacy, Confidentiality and Security Committee comments on NPRM "HIPAA Privacy Rule to Support Reproductive Health Care Privacy" • Action: Final NCVHS comment letter	Val Watzlaf & Melissa Goldstein Co-chairs, Subcommittee on Privacy, Confidentiality and Security

Upcoming meetings:

July 19-20, 2023 Full Committee in-person (hybrid) meeting August 3, 2023 Workgroup on Timely and Strategic Action

to Inform ICD-11 Policy: expert roundtable meeting